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Country Telephone Number 

Section ‐ Design AKD00 Donnell, 
Eric 

Chair 04/15/2020 04/14/2021 edonnell@engr.psu.edu Pennsylvania State 
University 

University 
Park 

PA 16802 United 
States 

(814) 863-7053 

Standing 
Committee on 
Low-Volume 
Roads 

AKD30 Jones, 
David 

Chair 04/15/2020 04/14/2021 djjones@ucdavis.edu University of 
California, Davis 

Davis CA 95616 United 
States 

(530) 754-4421 

Standing 
Committee on 
Landscape and 
Environmental 
Design 

AKD40 Robinson, 
Keith 

Chair 04/15/2020 04/14/2021 krobinson@astound.net Gray Bowen Scott Walnut 
Creek 

CA 94596 United 
States 

(925) 937-0980 

Standing 
Committee on 
Hydrology, 
Hydraulics, and 
Stormwater 

AKD50 Hunt, 
Beatrice 

Chair 04/15/2020 04/14/2021 beatrice.hunt@aecom.com AECOM New York NY 10158 United 
States 

(212) 973-2946 

Standing 
Committee on 
Hydrology, 
Hydraulics, and 
Stormwater 

AKD50 Taylor, 
Scott 

Chair 04/15/2020 04/14/2021 staylor@mbakerintl.com Michael Baker Carlsbad CA 92008 United 
States 

(760) 603-6242 

Standing 
Committee on 
Geospatial Data 
Acquisition 
Technologies 

AKD70 Lewis, 
Rachel 

Chair 04/15/2020 04/14/2021 rachel.lewis@dot.ohio.gov Ohio Department of 
Transportation 

Columbus OH 43223 United 
States 

(614) 3512892 

Subcommittee 
on Geospatial 
Control 

AKD70(1) Kanazir, 
Boris 

Chair 06/03/2020 04/14/2023 boris.kanazir@noaa.gov National Geodetic 
Survey (NOAA/NOS) 

McLean VA 22102 United 
States 

(858) 610-3573 

Section ‐ 
Geology and 
Geotechnical 
Engineering 

AKG00 Tutumluer, 
Erol 

Cochair 04/15/2020 04/14/2022 tutumlue@illinois.edu University of Illinois, 
Urbana Champaign 

Urbana IL 61801 United 
States 

(217) 333-8637 
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Section ‐ 
Geology and 
Geotechnical 
Engineering 

AKG00 Puppala, 
Anand 

Cochair 04/15/2020 04/14/2021 anandp@tamu.edu Texas A&M 
University 

College 
Station 

TX 77840 United 
States 

(979) 458-6346 

Standing 
Committee on 
Engineering 
Geology 

AKG10 Ortiz, Ty Chair 04/15/2020 04/14/2023 ty.ortiz@state.co.us Colorado 
Department of 
Transportation 

Denver CO 80216 United 
States 

(303) 398-6601 

Standing 
Committee on 
Soil and Rock 
Properties and 
Site 
Characterization 

AKG20 Bachus, 
Robert 

Cochair 04/15/2020 04/14/2021 RBachus@Geosyntec.com Geosyntec 
Consultants, Inc. 

Kennesaw GA 30144-
3694 

United 
States 

(678) 202-9556 

Standing 
Committee on 
Soil and Rock 
Properties and 
Site 
Characterization 

AKG20 Kanazir, 
Boris 

Cochair 04/15/2020 04/14/2021 Krystle.Pelham@dot.nh.gov New Hampshire 
Department of 
Transportation 

Concord NH 03302-
0483 

United 
States 

(603) 271-1657 

mailto:ty.ortiz@state.co.us
mailto:RBachus@Geosyntec.com
mailto:Krystle.Pelham@dot.nh.gov
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Standing 
Committee on 
Geo-
Environmental 
and Climatic 
Impacts on 
Geomaterials 
(Changed to 
Standing 
Committee on 
Mechanics and 
Drainage of 
Saturated and 
Unsaturated 
Geomaterials, 
AKG40, on 
4/15/2020) 

AKG30 Worel, 
Benjamin 

Cochair 04/15/2020 04/14/2022 ben.worel@state.mn.us Minnesota 
Department of 
Transportation 

Maplewood MN 55109 United 
States 

(763) 381-2130 

Standing 
Committee on 
Geo-
Environmental 
and Climatic 
Impacts on 
Geomaterials 
(Changed to 
Standing 
Committee on 
Mechanics and 
Drainage of 
Saturated and 
Unsaturated 
Geomaterials, 
AKG40, on 
4/15/2020) 

AKG30 Palomino, 
Angelica 

Cochair 04/15/2020 04/14/2021 apalomin@utk.edu University of 
Tennessee, 
Knoxville 

Knoxville TN 37996 United 
States 

(865) 974-7757 

mailto:ben.worel@state.mn.us
mailto:apalomin@utk.edu
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Standing 
Committee on 
Mechanics and 
Drainage of 
Saturated and 
Unsaturated 
Geomaterials 

AKG40 Habib, 
Affan 

Cochair 04/15/2020 04/14/2021 affan.habib@vdot.virginia.gov Virginia Department 
of Transportation 

Richmond VA 23219 United 
States 

(804) 328-3129 

Standing 
Committee on 
Mechanics and 
Drainage of 
Saturated and 
Unsaturated 
Geomaterials 

AKG40 Siekmeier, 
John 

Cochair 04/15/2020 04/14/2021 john.siekmeier@state.mn.us Minnesota 
Department of 
Transportation 

Maplewood MN 55109 United 
States 

(651) 366-5417 

Standing 
Committee on 
Transportation 
Earthworks 

AKG50 Han, Jie Chair 04/15/2020 04/14/2023 jiehan@ku.edu University of Kansas Lawrence KS 66045 United 
States 

(785) 864-3714 

Standing 
Committee on 
Geotechnical 
Instrumentation 
and Modeling 

AKG60 Nazarian, 
Soheil 

Chair 04/15/2020 04/14/2023 nazarian@utep.edu University of Texas, 
El Paso 

El Paso TX 79968-
0516 

United 
States 

(915) 747-6911 

Standing 
Committee on 
Foundations of 
Bridges and 
Other 
Structures 

AKG70 Amiri, 
Sharid 

Chair 04/15/2020 04/14/2022 sharid_amiri@dot.ca.gov California 
Department of 
Transportation 
(CALTRANS) 

Santa Ana CA 92705 United 
States 

(949) 371-3817 

Standing 
Committee on 
Geosynthetics 

AKG80 Nicks, 
Jennifer 

Chair 04/15/2020 04/14/2022 jennifer.nicks@dot.gov Federal Highway 
Administration 
(FHWA) 

McLean VA 22101 United 
States 

(202) 493-3075 

mailto:jiehan@ku.edu
mailto:nazarian@utep.edu
mailto:sharid_amiri@dot.ca.gov
mailto:jennifer.nicks@dot.gov
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Standing 
Committee on 
Stabilization of 
Geomaterials 
and Recycled 
Materials 

AKG90 Lundgreen, 
Chud 

Chair 04/15/2020 04/14/2023 chud.lundgreen@usda.gov U.S. Forest Service Missoula MT 59804 United 
States 

(406) 329-3162 

Standing 
Committee on 
Aggregates 

AKM80 Dawson, 
Andrew 

Chair 04/15/2020 04/14/2022 andrew.dawson@nottingham.ac.uk University of 
Nottingham 

Nottingham 
 

NG7 
2RD 

United 
Kingdom 

(115) 951-3902 

 

mailto:chud.lundgreen@usda.gov

